UNIFRAME
ARMATURE
UPPER
STATIONARY
CONTACT
MOVING
CONTACT
LOWER

(6.99)
S114
TELEDYNE PART NUMBERING SYSTEM FOR SURFACE MOUNT RELAYS
SURFACE
MOUNT
.360 MAX
(9.14)
Ø.017 REF
(.43) 2° ± 2° TYP
.031 REF (.79)
.035 REF
(.89) 4° MAX TYP
4° MAX TYP
.100 TYP (2.54)
.375 SQ MAX
(9.53)
.200
(5.08)
.100  4 PL
(2.54)
.045 MIN 8 PL
(1.14)
.200
(5.08)
.410 MIN
(10.41)
.200
(5.08)
S 1 1 4 D -2 6
SERIES NO.
DD = SUPPRESSION DIODE
DD = SUPPRESSION AND POLARITY PROTECTION DIODES COIL VOLTAGE
S114D
S114DD